
The John Moore Primary School 

Sparkle News 

Friday 17th November 2023 Autumn Term 1: 2023 

Coming Up: 

Tuesday 21st November 2023— 
Sparkle Spot (Parents/ carers can pop 
in to see their children’s work) 
 
Regular up-dates and reminders will 
be posted on dojo 
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Good evening everyone.  We have had a fantastic 

day today raising money for Children in Need. The 

children all enjoyed dressing up, going on a Pudsey 

hunt and playing the games at lunchtime.  A huge 

thank you to Miss Perkins and the School Council 

for organising such a fantastic day.  

Thank you to everyone who has already switched 

from sending in rucksacks in EYFS and KS1.  There 

was a notable improvement in the tidiness of our 

corridor areas today.  Please can I ask those that 

have not already done so, to locate the bookbag 

their child was gifted at the start of their school jour-

ney and to use this from Monday.  

Finally as we enter the winter season please can I 

remind you that we have a ‘48 hour policy’ following 

any episode of sickness or diarrhoea.  

Further up-dates will be posted on dojo.  
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A celebration of some of the ‘sparkling’ 
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Tuesday 21st November 2023 8:30 – 9:00 a.m. – Sparkle spot session – A chance for parents or grand-
parents to come into school to have a look at and share some of your 
child/ ren’s work. 

Friday 24th November2023 Non-school uniform day in return for donations to the Xmas fayre for the 
chocolate tombola 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 Netball Festival 3.55pm @ Tewkesbury Secondary School for the children 
that attend netball club 

Friday 1st December 2023 Christmas Fayre run by The Friends Association 5.00—8.00pm 

Monday 4th December 2023 Yr 6  choir members singing at Tewkesbury Day centre at 1.00pm 

Tuesday 5th December 2023 EYFS nativity performance – @ 9.30am 

KS1 trip to the Pantomime @10am  KS1 trip to the Pantomime @10am  

Wednesday 6th December 2023 Year 3 to the Experience Christmas at Holy Trinity (pm) 

Thursday 7th December 2023 KS2 trip to the Pantomime @10am  

Thursday 7th December 2023 EYFS nativity performance @ 2pm 

Saturday 9th December 2023 Choir to perform in the Christmas Concert at the Roses Theatre  

Tuesday 12th December 2023 Y1/2 Christmas performance  @ 2pm  

Thursday 14th December 2023 Little Foxes Nativity @9.15/9.30am 

Thursday 14th December 2023 Y1/2 Christmas performance  @6pm 

Monday 18th December 2023 KS2 Christmas concert  @ 6pm  

Tuesday 19th December 2023 KS2 Christmas concert @ 2pm 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 Christmas jumper and Christmas Dinner Day  

Wednesday 20th December 2023 Leaving celebration for Mrs Laing and Mrs Philcox—All families (past and 
present) are welcome to pop into the school hall from 3.30pm for a cup 
of tea and some cake. 

Thursday 21st December 2023 Christmas Parties in school time 

Thursday 21st December 2023 End of Autumn Term  

Friday 22nd December 2023 INSET DAY—SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS  

Monday 8th January 2024 Beginning of Spring Term 2024. School opens at 8.30am 


